L23000118757

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dustriess Efficty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400403902844

2023 MAR 14 PH 2: 59

2023 MAR | 4

RECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	- 	
Kings Hospitality Ma	nagement Group,	<u>LLC</u>
Please Debit I2000000	00257 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neele		
1-4-/	·J	
_JOZ		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Centificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
,		Officer Search
	/	Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	03/10/23	UCC 1 or 3 File
	·	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Sec vision of Cor				
SUBJECT:	Kings Hos	pitality Management Grou	ıp, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lir	mited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted	l for filing.	
Please return	n all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the	following:	
_	Craig M. Do	rne, Esq.			
			Name of	Person	
-	Craig M. Do	orne, PA			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
_	2655 S Le Jo	eune Road, PH 2C			
			Addı	ress	
	Coral Gable:	s, FL 33134			
	4		City/State an	d Zip Code	
-	dorne@dorn	E-mail address: (to be used	l for future :	annual report notificati	ion)
		•		initial report notificati	Contraction
For further inf	formation co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
(Craig M. Doi	rne, Esq. at (3)	05) 531-7890	
	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a	a check for ti	he following amount:			
□\$125.00 F	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailin	g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section		New Filing Section Di	
		on of Corporations ox 6327		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	
		assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230.	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

3673 1 Davie	Mailing Addres Birch Terrace FL 33330 S Signature: ou must designate an indiv		2023 MAR 1;	£ 5 2.1.1.2
Davie Registered Agent Registered Agent. Ye	Birch Terrace E. FL 33330 's Signature:		1 2023 MAI	. 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10
Davie Registered Agent Registered Agent. Ye	:, FL 33330	vidual orn;	1 2023 MAI	, n
legistered Agent. Yo		vidual or S	2023 MAI	ة م المشارة
igent are:			41.	**************************************
	-		70	
Name		. ;	.⊒ <u>i</u> Z	-
PH 2C		;- <u>l</u>	(J	123
(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)	}	9	
Florida	33134			
State	Zip			
ntment as registered ating to the proper a	d agent and agree to act in and complete performance	this capaci	ty. I	
e				
ed Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)			
	Name PH 2C P.O. Box NOT acc Florida State c of process for the continent as registered agent as	Name PH 2C P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33134 State Zip e of process for the above stated limited liabiliantment as registered agent and agree to act in uting to the proper and complete performance registered agent as provided for in Chapter 6 ed Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	Name PH 2C P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33134 State Zip e of process for the above stated limited liability company nament as registered agent and agree to act in this capaciting to the proper and complete performance of my dutie registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S ed Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	PH 2C P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33134 State Zip The of process for the above stated limited liability company at the intment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I uting to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = "MGR" = M	Authorized Member			
"MGR" = N				
	anager			
Manager	<u>.</u>	Naveed Chowan		
		3673 Birch Terrace		
		Davie, FL 33330	2023 SEC	
				C 10 10
Manager		Arif Butt		g g
 		3673 Birch Terrace	-,	COPPED LALENT
		Davie, FL 33330		;
			55 =	
			99 🔀	- PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINIST
			- 10 N	الويدية
			9	
			, ,	
		e of filing: <u>March 13, 2023</u> pecific and cannot be more than five busines		after
f an effective date in the date of filing.) Note: If the date insome document's effect RTICLE VI: Other the limited liability of	erted in this block does not erted in this block does not eive date on the Department provisions, if any, company will be manager n	meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date will not be li	
f an effective date in the date of filing.) Note: If the date insome document's effect RTICLE VI: Other the limited liability of	rited in this block does not live date on the Department provisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date will not be li	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)